
MANRESA LINK DATABASE
Andrew Mrs Sandra 6 Booley Home Farm Booley Stanton  Shrops SY4 4LY 01939 200484

Anu Sr Yudith 14 Wyecliff Rd Handsworth Birmingham W. Mids B20 3TB 07470738675  

0121 515 2341

Austen John 151 Church Lane Handsworth Wood Birmingham B20 2RU 0121 554 8882

Aveyard Rosemary 16 Shrubbery Road Bromsgrove Worcs B61 7BQ 01527 577059

Baker Elizabeth 10 Gilchrist Drive Edgbaston Birmingham W. Mids B15 3NG 01212469935  

07946039751

Baldwin Lois 123b Birmingham Rd Coventry W. Mids CV5 9GR 0797 6688595

Bishop SJ Simon 10 Albert Rd Harborne Birmingham W. Mids B17 0AN 0121 427 2628

Blair-Chappel Elsie 18 Kempson Ave Sutton Coldfield Birmingham W. Mids B72 1HS 0772 8021763 

0121 682 5340 

Brady Bridget 26 Cross Lane Gt Barr Birmingham W. Mids B43 6LN 0121 357 6341

Brittan Miss Margaret 78 Highfield Lane Quinton Birmingham W. Mids B32 1QX 0121 422 2840  

07947 044627

Bromley Miss Julie Ann 19 Pitchford Rd Albrighton Wolverhampton W. Mids WV7 3LS 01902 373175

Brookman Mrs Sarah 14 Cornfield Way Ashton-under-Hill Evesham Worcs WR11 7TA 01386 881356

Burns Lucia 47 Romany Rd Rubery Birmingham W. Mids B45 0LG 07811772649

Busfield Lynn 60 Horrell Road Sheldon Birmingham W. Mids B26 2PD 07966525231

Butler Debbie 24 Barnfield Penkhull Stoke on Trent Staffs ST4 5JE 07876 078403

Callaghan Miss Pat 102 Lightwoods Rd Bearwood Smethwick W. Mids B67 5BH 0121 420 2863

Cambray Mrs Evelyn Bassett Cottage Old Yates Farm Abberley Worcs WR6 6AT 01299 890047

Candlin Naomi 112 Viceroy Close Edgbaston Birmingham W. Mids B5 7UY 07740 854731

Cartwright Mrs Anne Apartment 5             

The Manor

121 St Bernard's 

Rd                Olton

Solihull W. Mids B92 7DJ 0121 706 3916 

07896245454

Chatfield Mrs Ruth 12 Beech Rd Bournville Birmingham W. Mids B301LJ 0121 458 4462

Clare Rosalyn 248 Station Road Kings Heath Birmingham W. Mids B14 7TE 07888693335

Coogan Sr Una Newman house 29 Harrison's Rd 

Edgbaston

Birmingham W. Mids B15 3QR 0121 456 4700

Critchley Mr Frank 54 Rochester Road Earlsdon Coventry W. Mids CV5 6AG 02476 675817

Da Costa Mrs Jane 18 Beech Close Kinver Stourbridge W. Mids DY7 6LW 01384 878778

Darby Kathryn 1 Joanna Drive Finham Coventry W. Mids CV3 6QE 07428405473

Differ Lee Apt 128, Pine Tree 

House

The Laurels Fazely Staffs B78 3EJ 07545 306681
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Evans Elaine 36 Holmcroft Rd Stafford ST16 1JF 01785 252874

Ferris Br Andrew Corpus Christi 

Presbytery, Listowel 

Crescent

Clifton Nottingham Notts NG11 9BP 01115 9212964

Fletcher Juliet 8 Sycamore Crescent Erdington Birmingham W. Mids B24 8DF 0121 294 1390 

Fletcher Margaret 49 Featherstone Rd Kings Heath Birmingham W. Mids B14 6BD  0121 444 6963  

07535514410

Flitcroft Mary The Rectory   Rectory 

Rd

Stourbridge W. Mids DY8 8HA  07790631816

Foster Revd Susan Little Oaks Cottage Hope Bagot Ludlow Shrops SY8 3AE 01584 891092

Gallagher Jon 45 Laburnum Rd Bournville Birmingham W. Mids B30 2BA 07967602935

Gardham Sr Morag 21 Brookmead, The 

Chocolate Quarter

Trajectus Way Keynsham Somerset BS31 2GJ 07852 432 378   

0117 986 0671

Geary Revd Alison 31 Westholme Croft Bournville Birmingham W. Mids B30 1TR 0121 471 5280

Graham Ms Nuala 312 Harborne Pk Rd Harborne Birmingham W. Mids B17 0NE 0121 426 2072

Hall Patricia 32 Harborne Road Oldbury W. Mids B68 9JB 0121 429 7792  

07803 148822]

Hall-Matthews Rev John C B 26 Plover Close Stratford upon 

Avon

Warks CV37 9EN 01789 414182

Hall-Matthews Dr. Patricia 26 Plover Close Stratford upon 

Avon

Warks CV37 9EN 01789 414182

Handforth Miss Mary Clare Priory Clare Suffolk CO10 8NX 01787 277326

Hartley Bernadette 158 Blake St Sutton Coldfield Birmingham W. Mids B74 4EU 0795 2019466

Helm Nick Jesmond St Julians Avenue Ludlow Shrops SY8 1ET 01584 877683

Heredero Esther 7 Wallis Court Moseley Birmingham W. Mids B13 9YJ 07449 021302

Hewat Sandra 38 Meadow Brook Rd Northfield Birmingham W. Mids B31 1NE 0121 478 2211 

07919 894 906

Hextall Rachel 3 The Close Kenilworth Warwicks CV8 2HN 07980 420856

Hills Linda 2 Barkstead Close Freshbrook Swindon Wiltshire SN5 8NB  07986520455

Hingley Rev Rob 4 Adrian Croft Moseley Birmingham W. Mids B13 9YF 0121 777 2171

Hoar Phil 114 Rubery Lane Rubery Birmingham W. Mids B45 9AY 0121 453 9207  

07484 837773

Holland Margaret 8 Verbana Road Northfield Birmingham W. Mids B31 1NG 0121 476 1181    

ext 2473 

07989580487

Homan Caroline 3 Forest Rd Moseley Birmingham W. Mids B13 9DL 0121 247 8854    

07776 362504
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Hunt Martina 49 Burbage Ave Stratford Upon 

Avon

Warwicks CV37 0DU 07597687807

Hutchinson Elaine 27 Perry Villa Drive Perry Barr Birmingham W. Mids B42 2LG 07595116958 

01213568339

Jackson Eleanor 88 Woodlands Park 

Rd

Bournville Birmingham W.Mids B30 1RX 07960 164848

Jones Gill 69 Fernleigh court Kelvedon Grove Solihull W. Mids B91 2UA 0121 709 0686 

07986613260

Jones Jane 34 Maney Hill Road Sutton Coldfield W Mids B72 1JL 0121 354 9621 

0748 3211 213

Jones Revd Sally 2 Old School House Highwood   

Eastham

Tenbury Wells Worcs WR15 8PB 01584 781526 

Jourdier Mrs Cecilia Shrubbery House Stanford Bridge Worcs WR6 6SG 01886 812259

Jourdier Mr Max Shrubbery House Stanford Bridge Worcs WR6 6SG 01886 812259

Kelley Ms Susan 386 Priory Road Shirley Solihull W. Mids B90 1BE 0121 684 1781

Keyte Mrs Jennie 55 Roseleigh Rd Rednal Birmingham W. Mids B45 8SS 07917 821939

King Anne 5 Amberley Close Blackpole Worcester Worcs WR4 9XB 01905 927980 

07437498079

Lamb Mrs Tina 8 Brookside Avenue Wellesbourne Warks CV35 9RZ 01789 842060

Layland Mrs Pearl Kermerton 164 Lodge Lane Bridgnorth Shrops WV15 5BH 01746 764741

Lewis Ms Christine 6 Oaklands Court 247 Worcester Rd Stoke Heath Worcs B61 7JA 01527 877796 

0781 6406 169 

Lindsay-

German

Janet 41 Upper Ferry Lane Callow End Worcs WR2 4TL 01905 830429

Manassei Marina 3 Love Lane Stourbridge W. Mids DY8 2DA 07957 657577

Martindale Karen 147A Station Rd Kings Heath Birmingham W. Mids B14 7TA 07958545623

McAteer Ms Christine 310 Heath Road 

South

Bournville Birmingham W. Mids B31 2BL 0121 475 3458 

07758598371

McCaughey Mary 5 Church Row  

Coppice Lane

Middleton Tamworth Staffs B78 2AR 074 9098 6810

McDermott Ms. Susan Cornerstone 27 Stuarts Green Pedmore W. Mids DY9 0XR 01562 883065  

07450 656757

McNally Sr Brigid 98 Hunters Rd Handsworth Birmingham W Mids B19 1EB 0121 554 3271

McNicoll Mrs Helen 19 Mulberry Drive St Agnes Road, 

Moseley

Birmingham W. Mids B13 9PL 0121 449 2898

Mills Liz 21 Robinsons Croft Chester Staffs CH3 5YB 01827 769413  

07507940004

Moreton Rev Mark Rosemont Dry Mill Lane Bewdley Worcs DY12 2BL 01299 401965

Morris Fr Allen 243 Jockey Rd Boldmere Birmingham W. Mids B73 5US 07939 231156

Myall Ms. Gill 19 Redwood Croft Kings Heath Birmingham W. Mids B14 7PS 0121 443 5198
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Myers Sr Pauline 65 Frankley Beeches 

Rd

Northfield Birmingham W. Mids B31 5AB 07765845587

Nelson Catherine 2 Worton Rd Stourbridge W. Mids DY9 9DF 07504982877

O'Connor Sr Anna 27 Greenland Rd Selly Park Birmingham W. Mids B29 7PP 0121 415 5020 

07969177704

O'Connor Br Mick SJ  07411 872952

O'Sullivan Sr Ann 43 Stoke Green 

Crescent 
Stoke Green Coventry W. Mids CV3 1FY 07752 563520

Parkes John T 56 Abberley Avenue Stourport on 

Severn

Worcs DY13 0LZ 01299 489139

Parks Miss Isobel 11 Ingrave Close Wickford Essex SS12 9HU 07962138287  

01268 227345

Parry Annie 41 Burrish St Droitwich Spa Worcs WR9 8HY 07985783425

Pearce Melissa 7 Cavendish Court Blackwater Camberley Surrey GU17 9JD 07523 865927

Pearse Mr Erik Flat 1  227 Tettenhall Rd Wolverhampton W. Mids WV6 0DE 01902 750440

Phillips Mrs Jill 6 Woodstile Close Sutton Coldfield Birmingham W. Mids B75 5NU 0121 308 0331

Polson Mrs Ann 1 White House Way Solihull W. Mids B91 1SR 0121 705 8165

Potter Richard 118 Bawnmore Rd Bilton Rugby Warks CV22 6JT 01788 811764

Price John 53 Wolverhampton Rd Oldbury W. Mids B68 0NF 07745593449

Price Maria 53 Wolverhampton Rd Oldbury W. Mids B68 0NF 07981 958362

Publicover Mary 23 Hawthorne Rd Bournville Birmingham W. Mids B30 1EQ 0777 9773375

Rogers Sandra Erdington Birmingham W. Mids Not logged

Rubienska Annie 3 Beaumont Rd Bournville Birmingham W. Mids B30 2EA 07946 421172

Scott Mrs Jan 44 Elizabeth Road Moseley Birminbam W. Mids B13 8QJ 07970 010583

Shekerie Rev Colleen 58 Lechlade Rd Great Barr Birmingham W. Mids B43 5NF 07890 773454

Sinclair Rev Hugh  St Joseph's, 9 School 

Lane

Upton on Severn Worcs WR8 0LA Not logged

Slattery-Marsh Maureen 19 St Dennis Road Selly Oak Birmingham W. Mids B29 4LL 0121 478 3118 

07745162495          

Somers Paschal 19 Lentons Lane Coventry W. Mids CV2 1NX 0247 6360760

Spencer Mrs. Judy 18b Redhill Stourbridge W. Mids DY8 1ND. 01384 371852

Sutherland Gerard The Friary, St 

Bernard's Rd

Olton Solihull W. Mids B92 7BL 07709 620059

Swan Charlotte Christ Church     

Vicarage

10 Emery Street Stoke on Trent Staffs ST6 2JJ 01782 285601    

07704979820

Thomas Mrs. Enid 54 Hazelhurst Rd Kings Heath Birmingham W. Mids B14 6AB 0121 444 3562

Thomas Mary 2 Ashperton Close Redditch Worcs B98 7NG 01527 544005
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Thompson Pamela 52 Tame St West Bromwich W. Mids B70 0QP 07740 774163 

0121 502 4787

Tilt Sue 37 Lancaster Gdens Penn Wolverhampton W. Mids WV44DN 01902 335036

Tucker Margaret 79 Green Meadow Rd Selly Oak Birmingham W. Mids B29 4DP 07751502631

Walton Mrs Deborah The Vicarage, The 

Close

Enville Stourbridge Worcs DY7 5HX 07954 338902

Warbrick Jenny 4 Vicarage Rd Kings Heath Birmingham W.Mids B14 7RA 0121 444 0260

Waterson Dr. Jan 5 Forest Rd Moseley Birmingham W. Mids B13 9BL 0121 449 3063 

Weston Mrs. Margaret 2 Serpentine Road Selly Park Birmingham W. Mids B29 7HU 0121 471 1566

Willetts Julia 59 Sir Harry's Rd Edgbaston Birmingham W. Mids B15 2UX 0121 440 3354  

07851 844106

Wilson Mary 45 Osmaston Rd Harborne Birmingham W. Mids B17 0TJ 0121 426 6851    

07795277203

Wilson Jane 55 Charlton Rd Keynsham Somerset BS31 2JQ 0117 986 2242 
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Sandra.Andrew@lifecentralchurch.org.uk

yudithkeraf.ssps@gmail.com

johnausten151@hotmail.co.uk

rosemaryaveyard@hotmail.co.uk 

eabaker995@gmail.com

loisbaldwinz@gmail.com

sbishopsj@jesuit.org.uk

elsie@bullring.org

bridget.brady5@gmail.com

margaret_brittan@hotmail.com

jbromley133@gmail.com

sarahbrookman5@gmail.com

lucia.burns@hotmail.com

lynnbusfield58@icloud.com

butler.deborah@outlook.com
pat102@waitrose.com 

evelyn@thecambrays.co.uk

ncandlin@st-philips.com   

ncandlin@yahoo.co.uk
anne.cartwright@hotmail.co.uk

ruth.chatfield@tiscali.co.uk 

rosalyn_clare@yahoo.co.uk

umcoogan@gmail.com

Franck.Critchley@gmail.com 
janedacosta@yahoo.com

darbykrf@hotmail.com

l.j.differ@gmaill.com
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elaine.dowevans@gmail.com
br.andrewscj@holyname.org.uk   

julietfletcher247@gmail.com   

margaretfletcher744@gmail.com

maryflitcroft@live.co.uk

s.foster779@outlook.com

jongallagher@btinternet.com
mfgardham@gmail.com

amgeary@aol.com

 nualabawn@gmail.com

patricia_hall@btopenworld.com

jotricia@btinternet.com  

triciahallmatthews1@gmail.com

maryhandforth1@hotmail.co.uk 

bernadette.hartley@outlook.com

nick@thehelm.me.uk

herederoesther@hotmail.com
sfhewat@gmail.com

rachex29@gmail.com
linda.hills@fountaingate.org.uk

rob.hingley@btinternet.com

philhoar@btinternet.com

mnholland1@gmail.com 

caroline.homan@methodist.org.uk
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martinahunt@hotmail.com

chaplain@carrslane.co.uk

mindfulbeader@yahoo.co.uk

gillljones1952@gmail.com

janeemjones@yahoo.co.uk

revsally@live.com 

mandcjourdier@gmail.com

mandcjourdier@gmail.com  

susan-alan386@blueyonder.co.uk

j.keyte@sky.com

anneking5@hotmail.com 

tinalamb82@gmail.com
pearllayland@btinternet.com

christine28@talktalk.net

jlg40@btinternet.com

marina@manassei.com

kamnewit@gmail.com
chrissy.mcateer@gmail.com

mary.mccaughey@oscott.org

suemcderm@aol.com 

brigidmcnl@aol.co.uk

h.mcnicoll@btinternet.com 

firstclassliz999@gmail.com

markjanemoreton@gmail.com

frallenmorris@gmail.com

gillmyall@talktalk.net 
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paulinemyers13@gmail.com

nelson601704@aol.com

oconnorannam@gmail.com

moconnorsj@jesuit.org.uk

anncatherineosullivan@gmail.com

john.parkes127@gmail.com

isobelanneparks@gmail.com

annieparry14@outlook.com

mrtjp@outlook.com

erik.pearse@zen.co.uk

jillfobc@gmail.com

r.a.polson99@gmail.com

rapotterr@aol.com
john@jmprice.com

maria.price@imagecounts.net    

mary.publicover@gmail.com

sandjrogers@gmail.com

rubienska@hotmail.com
jan.scott@live.co.uk

heatbandit@yahoo.com

fr.hugh@outlook.com

sonas@slatterymarsh.com

pbp.somers24@outlook.com

judithspencer43@gmail.com   

br.gerardscj@gmail.com

charlotte.swan@btinternet.com

vandethomas@blueyonder.co.uk

mary@smrk-thomas.co.uk
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pam_anchorage@hotmail.com

susantilt@virginmedia.com

margaretjtucker@icloud.com
deborah.r.walton@gmail.com

warbrickja@gmail.com
jan.waterson@btinternet.com

m.weston73@outlook.com

juliawilletts1@hotmail.co.uk

marywilson22@icloud.com

jane.wilson@methodist.org.uk

Page 10


